
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FTC	TEAM	7159,	THE	ROBO	RAVENS	2024-05-01	to	2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Jillian	Cessna txn_PVHKxgg $325.00 $325.00
2024-05-14 Donation	from	swati	sharma txn_8rHBRq4 $325.00 $650.00
2024-05-14 Donation	from	David	Yin txn_zVHdX5g $325.00 $975.00
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Xinhua	Zheng txn_ZeHmo06 $650.00 $1,625.00
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Madhu txn_V0HOBdK $325.00 $1,950.00
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Grace	Ma txn_8rHBRzm $0.00 $1,950.00
2024-05-14 Donation	from	huiyu	wang txn_2zHkNEL $325.00 $2,275.00
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Anil	Dabade txn_5wHrqkn $325.00 $2,600.00
2024-05-14 DONATION	FROM	XINHUA	ZHENG txn_qkH8Ya6 $0.00 $2,600.00
2024-05-16 Donation	from	Xinrui	Yan txn_LgHJk5Q $325.00 $2,925.00
2024-05-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_PVHKxl8 $325.00 $3,250.00
2024-05-19 Donation	from	steven	Jiang txn_8rHBROO $325.00 $3,575.00
2024-05-19 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/13	to	5/19 txn_p5Hxvom -$205.80 $3,369.20
2024-05-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkHWAqd $325.00 $3,694.20
2024-05-20 Donation	from	Natalia	Amihai txn_evHzb7d $350.00 $4,044.20
2024-05-22 DONATION	FROM	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_AWHnakB $325.00 $4,369.20
2024-05-23 Donation	from	Ling	Chen txn_YRH9rzw $325.00 $4,694.20
2024-05-26 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/20	to	5/26 txn_BZHoXLy -$137.73 $4,556.47
2024-05-26 RITE	AID	06711 txn_5wHrk9o -$14.98 $4,541.49

2024-05-30 CCA	FOUNDATION txn_PVHKREE -$250.00 $4,291.49
2024-05-30 CCA	FOUNDATION txn_AWHnek7 -$250.00 $4,041.49
2024-05-30 CCA	FOUNDATION txn_WBHQdKn -$250.00 $3,791.49
2024-05-30 CCA	FOUNDATION txn_EyHeR5B -$250.00 $3,541.49
2024-05-30 CCA	FOUNDATION txn_nEHBryK -$250.00 $3,291.49
2024-05-30 CCA	FOUNDATION txn_78HBlWo -$250.00 $3,041.49
2024-05-31 CCA	FOUNDATION txn_66HZRo0 -$250.00 $2,791.49

WITHDRAWN:	$2,108.51.	DEPOSITED:	$4,900.00. $2,791.49

FTC	Team	7159,	The	Robo	Ravens	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	FTC	Team	7159,	The	Robo	Ravens's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


